
Galashiels - Berwick
Website: bordersbuses.com

 

67 Berwick - Galashiels 
via Kelso  

  Monday to Friday  
Note:      Sch NSch   

Service: 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 
Berwick High School      1520    
Berwick, Railway Station 0655 0748 0905 1105 1304 1530 1530 1710 1830 
Berwick, Golden Square 0658 0751 0910 1110 1309 1535 1535 1715 1833 
Ord, Green 0704 0757 0917 1117 1316 1542 1542 1722 1840 
Horncliffe, Road End - - - - 1323 1549 1549 - - 
Norham, Green - - 0927 1127 1329 1555 1555 1732 1850 
Salutation Inn 0714 0807 0930 1130 1332 1558 1558 1735 1853 
Cornhill 0722 0815 0940 1140 1342 1608 1608 1745 1903 
Coldstream, Henderson Park 0725 0818 0943 1143 1345 1611 1611 1748 1906 
Birgham 0732 0825 0949 1149 1351 1617 1617 1754 1912 
Kelso High School - 0835 - - - - - - - 
Kelso, Coledale - 0840 - - - - - - - 
Kelso, Woodmarket (arr) 0743  1001 1201 1403 1629 1629 1806 1924 
Kelso, Woodmarket (dep) 0755  1005 1205 1405 1632 1632 1810 1925 
Clintmains, Road End 0810  1020 1220 1420 1647 1647 1825 1940 
St Boswells, Bus Stance 0815  1027 1227 1427 1652 1652 1830 1945 
Newtown, Royal Bank 0818  1030 1230 1430 1655 1655 1833 1948 
Leaderfoot 0822  1034 1234 1434 1659 1659 1837 1952 
Melrose, Square 0825  1037 1237 1437 1702 1702 1840 1955 
Borders General Hospital 0830  1042 1242 1442 1707 1707 1845 1959 
Netherdale Colleges 0840  - - - - - - - 
Langlee -  1049 1249 1449 1714 1714 1852 2005 
Galashiels Bus Interchange 0848  1055 1255 1455 1720 1720 1857 2010 

 
Codes: 
Sch Schooldays Only 
NSch School Holidays 

 
 



67 Galashiels - Berwick 
via Kelso  

  Monday to Friday  
Note: NSch Sch          

Service: 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 
Galashiels Bus Interchange 0700 0700  0905 1115 1315 1515 1620 1725 1925 2025 
Netherdale Colleges - -  - - - - 1627 - - - 
Langlee 0705 0705  0910 1120 1320 1520 - 1730 1930 2030 
Borders General Hospital 0711 0711  0918 1128 1328 1528 1638 1738 1936 2036 
Melrose, Buccleuch St 0715 0715  0923 1133 1333 1533 1643 1743 1940 2040 
Leaderfoot 0718 0718  0926 1136 1336 1536 1646 1746 1943 2043 
Newtown, Royal Bank 0722 0722  0930 1140 1340 1540 1650 1750 1947 2047 
St Boswells, Bus Stance 0725 0725  0935 1145 1345 1545 1655 1755 1950 2050 
Clintmains, Road End 0728 0728  0938 1148 1348 1548 1658 1758 1953 2053 
Kelso, Coledale (arr) 0745 0745  0955 1205 1405 1605 1715 1815 2010 2110 
Kelso, Coledale (dep) 0750 0750 0843 1000 1207 1407 1607 1720 1815 2010  
Birgham 0801 0801 0854 1011 1218 1418 1618 1731 1826 2021  
Coldstream, Besom 0808 0808 0901 1018 1225 1425 1625 1738 1833 2028  
Cornhill 0811 0811 0904 1021 1228 1428 1628 1741 1836 2031  
Salutation Inn 0821 0821 0914 1031 1238 1438 1638 1751 1844 2038  
Norham, Green 0824 0824 - 1034 1241 1441 1641 1754 1847 -  
Horncliffe, Road End - - - 1039 1246 - - - - -  
Ord, Green 0833 0833 0926 1046 1253 1450 1650 1803 - -  
Berwick, High School - 0841 - - - - - - - -  
Berwick, Golden Square 0839 0845 0932 1052 1259 1456 1656 1809 1900 2046  
Berwick, Railway Station 0842 0848 0935 1055 1302 1459 1659 1812 1903 2049  

 
Codes: 
Sch Schooldays Only 
NSch School Holidays 

 
 



67 Berwick - Galashiels 
via Kelso  

  Saturday  
Service: 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 

Berwick, Railway Station 0655  0905 1105 1304 1504 1710 1830 
Berwick, Golden Square 0658  0910 1110 1309 1509 1715 1833 
Ord, Green 0704  0917 1117 1316 1516 1722 1840 
Horncliffe, Road End -  - - 1323 1523 - - 
Norham, Green -  0927 1127 1329 1529 1732 1850 
Salutation Inn 0714  0930 1130 1332 1532 1735 1853 
Cornhill 0722 0815 0940 1140 1342 1542 1745 1903 
Coldstream, Henderson Park 0725 0818 0943 1143 1345 1545 1748 1906 
Birgham 0732 0825 0949 1149 1351 1551 1754 1912 
Kelso, Coledale - 0840 - - - - - - 
Kelso, Woodmarket (arr) 0743  1001 1201 1403 1603 1806 1924 
Kelso, Woodmarket (dep) 0755  1005 1205 1405 1605 1810 1925 
Clintmains, Road End 0810  1020 1220 1420 1620 1825 1940 
St Boswells, Bus Stance 0815  1027 1227 1427 1627 1830 1945 
Newtown, Royal Bank 0818  1030 1230 1430 1630 1833 1948 
Leaderfoot 0822  1034 1234 1434 1634 1837 1952 
Melrose, Square 0825  1037 1237 1437 1637 1840 1955 
Borders General Hospital 0830  1042 1242 1442 1642 1845 1959 
Langlee 0837  1049 1249 1449 1649 1852 2005 
Galashiels Bus Interchange 0843  1055 1255 1455 1655 1857 2010 

 
 
 



67 Galashiels - Berwick 
via Kelso  

  Saturday  
Service: 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 

Galashiels Bus Interchange 0700 0905 1115 1315 1515 1625 1725 1925 2025 
Langlee 0705 0910 1120 1320 1520 1630 1730 1930 2030 
Borders General Hospital 0711 0918 1128 1328 1528 1638 1738 1936 2036 
Melrose, Buccleuch St 0715 0923 1133 1333 1533 1643 1743 1940 2040 
Leaderfoot 0718 0926 1136 1336 1536 1646 1746 1943 2043 
Newtown, Royal Bank 0722 0930 1140 1340 1540 1650 1750 1947 2047 
St Boswells, Bus Stance 0725 0935 1145 1345 1545 1655 1755 1950 2050 
Clintmains, Road End 0728 0938 1148 1348 1548 1658 1758 1953 2053 
Kelso, Coledale (arr) 0745 0955 1205 1405 1605 1715 1815 2010 2110 
Kelso, Coledale (dep) 0750 1000 1207 1407 1607 1720 1815 2010  
Birgham 0801 1011 1218 1418 1618 1731 1826 2021  
Coldstream, Besom 0808 1018 1225 1425 1625 1738 1833 2028  
Cornhill 0811 1021 1228 1428 1628 1741 1836 2031  
Salutation Inn 0821 1031 1238 1438 1638 1751 1844 2038  
Norham, Green 0824 1034 1241 1441 1641 1754 1847 -  
Horncliffe, Road End - 1039 1246 - - - - -  
Ord, Green 0833 1046 1253 1450 1650 1803 - -  
Berwick, Golden Square 0839 1052 1259 1456 1656 1809 1900 2046  
Berwick, Railway Station 0842 1055 1302 1459 1659 1812 1903 2049  

 
 
 



67 Berwick - Galashiels  

  Sunday  
Service: 67 67 67 67 67 

Berwick, Railway Station 0810 1210 1410 1610 1910 
Berwick, Golden Square 0813 1213 1413 1613 1913 
Ord, Green 0819 1219 1419 1619 1919 
Norham, Green 0829 1229 1429 1629 1929 
Salutation Inn 0832 1232 1432 1632 1932 
Cornhill 0840 1240 1440 1640 1940 
Coldstream, Henderson Park 0845 1245 1445 1645 1945 
Birgham 0851 1251 1451 1651 1951 
Kelso, Woodmarket (arr) 0903 1303 1503 1703 2003 
Kelso, Woodmarket (dep) 0905 1305 1505 1705 2005 
Clintmains, Road End 0920 1320 1520 1720 2020 
St Boswells, Bus Stance 0925 1325 1525 1725 2025 
Newtown, Royal Bank 0928 1328 1528 1728 2028 
Leaderfoot 0930 1330 1530 1730 2030 
Melrose, Square 0935 1335 1535 1735 2035 
Borders General Hospital 0939 1339 1539 1739 2039 
Langlee 0945 1345 1545 1745 2045 
Galashiels Bus Interchange 0950 1350 1550 1750 2050 

 
 
 

67 Galashiels - Berwick 
via Kelso  

  Sunday  
Service: 67 67 67 67 

Galashiels Bus Interchange 1010 1420 1620 2115 
Langlee 1015 1425 1625 - 
Tweedbank, Neldpath Court - - - 2123 
Borders General Hospital 1021 1431 1631 2126 
Melrose, Buccleuch St 1025 1435 1635 2130 
Leaderfoot 1029 1439 1639 2134 
Newtown, Royal Bank 1032 1442 1642 2137 
St Boswells, Bus Stance 1035 1445 1645 2140 
Clintmains, Road End 1038 1448 1648 2143 
Kelso, Coledale (arr) 1055 1505 1705 2200 
Kelso, Coledale (dep) 1105 1505 1705  
Birgham 1116 1516 1716  
Coldstream, Besom 1123 1523 1723  
Cornhill 1126 1526 1726  
Salutation Inn 1136 1536 1736  
Norham, Green 1139 1539 1739  
Ord, Green 1148 1548 1748  
Berwick, Golden Square 1153 1553 1753  
Berwick, Railway Station 1157 1557 1757  

 
 


